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The ÖBB Group

ÖBB-Immobilienmanagement 

GmbH

Mungos Sicher & Sauber 

GmbH

Rail Equipment GmbH

ÖBB-Business Competence 

Center GmbH

Österreichische Postbus AG

ÖBB-Produktion GmbH

ÖBB-Technische Services 

GmbH

Rail Tours Touristik GmbH

50%

75%

Rail Cargo Group

(Rail Cargo Austria AG)
ÖBB-Infrastruktur AGÖBB-Personenverkehr AG

ÖBB-Holding AG

ÖBB-Werbung GmbH

25 %

50 %

Rail Cargo Logistics - 

Austria GmbH

Rail Cargo Logistics GmbH

Rail Cargo Logistics - 

Environmental Services GmbH

Rail Cargo Operator - 

CSKD s.r.o.

Rail Cargo Carrier Kft.

ÖBB-Produktion GmbH

Rail Cargo Hungaria Zrt.

as well as other subsidiaries

Rail Cargo Operator - 

Austria GmbH

ÖBB-Technische Services 

GmbH

ÖBB Finanzierungsservice 

GmbH

iMobility GmbH

This organigram contains a sample of important subsidiaries within the ÖBB corporation. 

Status: July 2021
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1,230
trains per day

5,887
members of staff

incl. 106 

apprentices

Facts & Figures

448,167
trains per year

88.4 m.
net tonnes / year

44.7 m.
train km / year

27.4 bn.
nett tonne km

718
traction vehicles

24,231
freight wagons

11
Logistics centres

16
terminals

(9 RCG

+ 7 ÖBB-Infra)

27.5 % 
rail track share in 

entire freight 

volumes in AT

*preliminary value

present in

18 countries

1.9 bn.
Euro

sales revenue

34.5 m.
Euro earnings

before tax (EBIT)

members of staff

from

34 nations

Status 31.12.2022
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Operator / Intermodal Logistics

High-frequency TransFER connections for intermodal 

loading units transporting between urban centres, 

industry regions and ports for goods of all kinds.

Technical Services

Proactive maintenance concepts guarantee maximal 

functionality and vehicle availability.

Railway Undertakings

Significant market advantage for our 

customers thanks to our own traction 

services in 13 countries.

Services

Wagonloads & Logistics

Customised end-to-end solutions

for industrial products from A to Z with single

wagons and customer-specific block trains as well as 

multimodal.

Wagon Rental/Sales

Our new wagon material sets new standards in rail 

logistics. Bundled wagon management delivers precise

logistics solutions.

ROLA

Entire trucks and trailer trucks

cover parts of their routes on the rolling

road.
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TransNET – Our network of TransFER connections, combinations and 
individual routes from Europe all the way to Asia
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Highly linked – with
our high-frequency
TransNET

You‘ve got the goods, 
we‘ve got the routes. 
Find the connection in 
TransNET.

Rail Cargo Group / TransFER conventional (2024)
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5,887 employees 
worldwide

It’s thanks to our 5,887 

logistics professionals 

from 34 nations that 

over 448,000 trains a 

year reach their 

destinations safe and 

sound. 
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RCG – the second largest rail logistics company in Europe

Estimated European 

market share (%)

~20%

~7%

~6%

~4%

~5%

~3%

~3%

Sales revenues

in m. EUR 2022

Own traction transport services

in bn. tkm 2022

12.0

84.5

27.4

16.5

27.0

16.5

11.2

777

5,822

1,943

620

1,169

1,709

405

Data subject to and according to availale datea (mainly based on annual financial reports available on the internet); 

Conversion from PLN, CHF, SEK and CZK o Euro as of 31/12/2022

Rail Cargo Group / Corporate Modules Part 1 Corporation (as of 03/2024)

STAND: 31.12.2022



TLP gelb (Adressatenkreis)

Conventional wagonload traffic

Unaccompanied combined transport

(corresponds to approx. 1.6 million

intermodal transport units)

Rolling Road

(corresponds to approx. 151,274

transported trucks)

Transport volume transported total

Transport volume of RCG per year

Status: 31.12.2022

Transport volume in millions of tons

67,8

88,4

15,5

5,1
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Sample award with 
TÜV Süd report 
– new from April 2023
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Your contact at Rail Cargo Group – we are happy to support you! 

Roman Bohrn

Department Manager Product 

Management

Tel +43 664 6174378

roman.bohrn@railcargo.com 

Monika Huber

Department Manager TransFER 

Management

Tel +43 664 60501168

monika.huber@railcargo.com 

Christoph Grasl, MBA MSC

Member of the Executive Board 

Market & Sales

Tel +43 664 6177691

christoph.grasl@railcargo.com

Wolfgang Riedl, MBA

Business Unit Manager

BU WPBCE

Tel +43 664 605 01340

Wolfgang.riedl@railcargo.com

mailto:roman.bohrn@railcargo.com
mailto:Monika.huber@railcargo.com
mailto:christoph.grasl@railcargo.com
mailto:Wolfgang.riedl@railcargo.com
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